
OJ/S S43
03/03/2021
107469-2021-EN

1 / 2

This notice in TED website: https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:107469-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML

Poland-Toruń: Orthopaedic implants
2021/S 043-107469

Corrigendum

Notice for changes or additional information

Supplies

(Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union, 2020/S 249-620092)

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU
Section I: Contracting authority/entity
I.1) Name and addresses

Official name: Specjalistyczny Szpital Miejski im. M. Kopernika w Toruniu
National registration number: 879-20-76-803
Postal address: ul. Batorego 17/19
Town: Toruń
NUTS code: PL61 Kujawsko-pomorskie
Postal code: 87-100
Country: Poland
E-mail: dzp@med.torun.pl 
Telephone:  +48 566100319
Fax:  +48 566100306 / +48 566557530
Internet address(es):
Main address: www.med.torun.pl

Section II: Object
II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title:
Dostawa endoprotez, cementów kostnych i spacerów

II.1.2) Main CPV code
33183100 Orthopaedic implants

II.1.3) Type of contract
Supplies

II.1.4) Short description:
Dostawa endoprotez, cementów kostnych i spacerów z podziałem na zadania:
— zadanie nr 1 – cementy kostne i spacery,
— zadanie nr 2 – złamania około protezowe,
— zadanie nr 3 – endoprotezy stawu kolanowego I,
— zadanie nr 4 – endoprotezy stawu kolanowego II
— zadanie nr 5 – dwumobilna endoproteza stawu nadgarstkowo-śródręcznego CMC1.

Section VI: Complementary information

03/03/2021 S43
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

1 / 2

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:620092-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:dzp@med.torun.pl
www.med.torun.pl


OJ/S S43
03/03/2021
107469-2021-EN

2 / 2

VI.5) Date of dispatch of this notice:
26/02/2021

VI.6) Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2020/S 249-620092

Section VII: Changes
VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice
Section number: IV.2.2
Instead of:
Date: 12/03/2021
Local time: 09:00
Read:
Date: 15/03/2021
Local time: 09:00
Section number: IV.2.7
Instead of:
Date: 12/03/2021
Local time: 11:00
Read:
Date: 15/03/2021
Local time: 11:00

VII.2) Other additional information:

03/03/2021 S43
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

2 / 2

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:620092-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML

